






































































































網うち







事前準備













メド乗り練習



慰労会









2500

7500

8000
(6500 )

1200

GM-30

29400N 3000kgf)12φ
3

φ12 35m

1/35.5

1 :137N(13.9kgf)

2 169N(17.2kgf)

3 201N(20.5kgf)

370mm

37.7 kg




